

Fixed on A/c Bill

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road & C.D. work with maintenance for bakhri channels to Kisanpur bitambakhar Konutola				
Name of Agency:-	Siment sector Vill - Gumbhatta, Sitamast				
Agreement No:-	SBD 82 of 2019-20				
Date of start:-	11.01.20				
Date of comp:-	10.01.2021				
Date of entry:-	15.06.20				

(i) providing & fixing blocking trench mark billak --- all lab. Qty vide TMB PN: 5 = 1.15 km @ ₹ 4161.86 / 15m = ₹ 9786 = 0					
(ii) Refence billak 1.15 km @ ₹ 1924.93 / km = ₹ 2214 = 0					
(2) clearing & grubbing raised land by manual means all 700 Qty vide TMB PN: 5 0.70 Hac @ ₹ 49496.70 / Hac = ₹ 34648 = 0					
3) construction of embankment all 100 Qty vide TMB PN: 5 (i) for 100 m lead - 655.00 m³ @ ₹ 1757.11 / m³ = ₹ 114697 = 0					
Continuation (ii) for lead - 100 m --- 605.00 m³ @ ₹ 138.24 / m³ = ₹ 83653 = 0 ₹ 239998 = 0					

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
					$BH = ₹ 239998 = 0$
4/21 Provide & fix typical					
massy. infomasy & log o					
sign board - - - all 70m					
Qty vide TMB PN-6					
2N ₂ @ ₹ 11006.32/m ²					$= ₹ 22013 = 0$
5/5 Excavation of road way in					
box cutting - - - all 70m					
Qty vide TMB PN-6 = 45.0 m ³					
Qty vide TMB PN-8 = 9.925 m ³					

					54.975
					CF _A 74.16/m ³ = ₹ 4076 = 0
6/11 construction of G.I. GR III by					
to provide well road material					
- - - all 70m					
Qty vide MB-2679 PN-6 = 182.255 m ³					
Qty vide MB-2679 PN-8 = 46.425 m ³					
					228.68 m ³
					CF _A 2778.30/m ³ = ₹ 635392 = 0

7/2 construction & laying compacting					
stone aggregate of specific					
size of WBM GR III - - all 70					
Qty vide TMB PN-6 = 248.67 m ³					
Qty vide MB-2679 Continuation = 40.56 m ³					
					289.256 m ³
					CF _A 3578.94/m ³ = ₹ 977379 = 0
					₹ 1878806 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					MTK 187380620
8) Construction of unreinforced cement concrete Pavement of 175 grade - all 74					
Qty vide TMS	PN. 7 =	272.312 m ²			
Qty vide MB - 2679	PN. 10 =	291.316 m ²			
		563.628 m ²			
	limf	563.06 m ²			
	Rate 7599.77 / m ²				Rs 4278974=0
					Rs 6157780=0

less previously ^{pavement} bill					32,46,215
TMB PN. - 7					(+) Rs 3539579=0
					Rs 2618201=0
					29,11,565

15/06/20
 15/06/20
 JE
 D.A. 02
 4/7/20